
PCH2425-2
2400 psi @ 2.5 gpm

12/14/04

  Part Number Description

Pump Information:  A08992. . . . . . . . . . .Pump Kit, AR SJV2.5G27  
 * 17658. . . . . . . . . . . Thermal Relief Valve Assy
  A09636. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .EZ Start Valve Plug
 * F035. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Quick Connect
  A08076. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Hose
  S065. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Clamp (qty 2)
  16829. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Adapter
  D21344  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Mounting Kit
  
 
Engine Information:  16413. . . . . . . . . . . . . . Engine, Honda, 6.5 Hp
 * P448. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Key

Frame Information:  A07501. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Frame
  D22268  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Isolator
  A07235. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Handle Assembly
  D30445  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Rubber Hose Cover
  D30446  . . . . . . . . . . . .Rubber Gun Cover, flat
  D30447  . . . . . . . . .Rubber Gun Cover, curved
  A00262. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Tire, Pneu
  D30249  . . . . . . . Collar with Set Screw (qty 2)
Hardware Information:
Foot:  D21436 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Screw (qty 2)
  D21437 . . . . . . . . . . . Nut, Flangehead (qty 2)
Handle to Frame:
  D30492  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Snap Button (qty 2)

Engine to Frame:  18297. . . . . . . . . Bolt, 5/16-18 x 1-3/4" (qty 4)
  16087. . . . . . Nut, Flangehead 5/16-18 (qty 4)
 
Pump to Engine:  D27152  . . . . . . . . . Screw Ses 5/16-24 (qty 4)
  *  A06113 will replace D27152 effective March 2005

Adapter Plate to Pump: * 18299. . . . . Bolt, 3/8-16 x 1.375 x .75" (qty 4) 

Accessory Information:  D27990  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5/16 x 25 Hose Assy.
  A07802 will replace D27990 effective March 2005
  D24978  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Lance Assy.
  A06118 will replace D24978 effective March 2005
  D24982  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Gun Assembly
  A09153 will replace D24982 effective March 2005
 + H140  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Chemical Hose
 + NCT001  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Cleaning Tool
 + D30374  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Nozzle Holder
 + D25573  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Nozzle Kit, 3.25

Manual Information: + A07513. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Manual, Operator 
                                    English/Spanish/French
 + 16411. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Manual, Engine

 + Included in Bagged Parts
 * Included in Pump Kit
 

 

http://shoppingcart.msservicecompany.com/msservice_net/product_files/A08992/a08992.pdf
andrew.carlson
Highlight


